2223

ROTORUA - NEW ZEALAND

DISC GOLF RESULTS

AUSTRALASIAN
POLICE & EMERGENCY
SERVICES GAMES

2023 APES Games Final results for Disc Golf

MAL
MA1
MAL
MAL
MA1
MAL
FA1

MAL
MAL
MA1

Most improved

8 Aaron Holloway

6 Adam Bortz

4 Courtney Robertson

2 Craig Snowball
Gage Harrison
Ghalal Brizzell
Lauren Kolega

5

1

1

7 Owen Ferguson
3 Paul Johnson

9

Zac Shipley

Zac Shipley

To Par

46
35
21
14
28

63
37
20
55

TotalRd 1
107
96
a2
75
89
08
124
98
81
116

To Par

16
11

15

63
36
15
36

TotalRd 2

DNF

76
71
63
75
39
123
96
75
96

To Par

20

17

51
30

31

Total Rd 3

DNF

80
68
63
77
61
111
90
69
91

To Par

19
13

10

56
28
11
28

Total Rd 4

DNF

79
73
58
70
58
116
38
71
88

To Par Total Event | Position

a0 331

53 294|3rd

18 259 2nd
70 311

5 246|1st

233 47415t
131 372
55 296
150 391

High low round

19
13
16
18

9
12

9
11
27



