

DISC GOLF RESULTS

2023 APES Gam	es Fin	al results for Disc Golf												
			To Par	Total Rd 1	To Par	Total Rd 2	To Par	Total Rd 3	To Par	Total Rd 4	To Par	Total Event	Position	High low round
MA1	8	Aaron Holloway	46	107		DNF		DNF		DNF				
MA1	6	Adam Bortz	35	96	16	76	20	80	19	79	90	331		19
MA1	4	Courtney Robertson	21	82	11	71	8	68	13	73	53	294	3rd	13
MA1	2	Craig Snowball	14	75	3	63	3	63	-2	58	18	259	2nd	16
MA1	5	Gage Harrison	28	89	15	75	17	77	10	70	70	311		18
MA1	1	Ghalal Brizzell	7	68	-1	59	1	61	-2	58	5	246	1st	9
FA1	1	Lauren Kolega	63	124	63	123	51	111	56	116	233	474	1st	12
MA1	7	Owen Ferguson	37	98	36	96	30	90	28	88	131	372		9
MA1	3	Paul Johnson	20	81	15	75	9	69	11	71	55	296		11
MA1	9	Zac Shipley	55	116	36	96	31	91	28	88	150	391		27
Most improved		Zac Shipley												